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H/slm LOCALITA'
Km  
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Km  
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Km 

all'arrivo
orario 

passag.
orario 

passag.
orario 

passag.

Ritrovo
10 Azzano Decimo Via Marconi Partenza 0,0 0,0 20,2 10.00 10.00 10.00

8 Via Trojat 0,6 0,6 19,6 10.00 10.00 10.00

9 SP 6 Via Saccon 0,6 1,2 19,0 10.01 10.01 10.01

7 Chions SP 6 Via S.Giorgio 2,5 3,7 16,5 10.04 10.04 10.04

9 SP 6 Via S.Caterina 0,5 4,2 16,0 10.05 10.05 10.04

6 SP 43 Via S. Caterina 0,4 4,6 15,6 10.05 10.05 10.05

6 SP 43 Via Fagnigola 0,2 4,8 15,4 10.06 10.05 10.05

11 Fagnigola Via Runtine 1,7 6,5 13,7 10.08 10.07 10.07

9 Via Bosco Mantova 0,4 6,9 13,3 10.08 10.08 10.07

13 Via Castello di Mantova 3,0 9,9 10,3 10.12 10.11 10.11

12 S.Andrea di Pasiano SP 14 Via Pedrina 2,0 11,9 8,3 10.15 10.14 10.13

10 Via Ponte di Pradolino 0,4 12,3 7,9 10.15 10.14 10.13

9 Via Parussa 0,4 12,7 7,5 10.16 10.15 10.14

13 Tiezzo Via Piave 3,0 15,7 4,5 10.20 10.18 10.17

13 SP 66 Via Enrico Toti 0,3 16,0 4,2 10.20 10.19 10.18

9 SP 66 Via IV Novembre 0,4 16,4 3,8 10.20 10.19 10.18

14 Azzano Decimo SP 14 Via Rimembranze 1,4 17,8 2,4 10.22 10.21 10.20

14 Via Pradat Candie 0,7 18,5 1,7 10.23 10.22 10.20

11 Via XXV Aprile 1,1 19,6 0,6 10.25 10.23 10.22

11 Azzano Decimo Via XXV Aprile Arrivo 0,6 20,2 0,0 10.25 10.24 10.22

Rotatoria / Roundabout

51° GIRO DELLA REGIONE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA

Arrivo:  Azzano Decimo (PN)

1a TAPPA - .1a SEMITAPPA MARTEDI'  02/09/2014
AZZANO DECIMO - AZZANO DECIMO (CRONOSQUADRE)  Km 20,2

Tabella di marcia

Partenza:   Azzano Decimo (PN)
Velocità media Km/h


